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This is to certify that this Map of the City of Oakland
Park, Florida, is the official Map adopted by reference by
Ordinance No. 0-2009-008, of the City of Oakland Park,
Florida adopted April 1, 2009.
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37 4/28/05 #0-2005-018, '#CD04-30 RZ' KOZLOSKI TOWNHOMES
38 5/18/05 #0-2005-021, '#CD04-40 RZ' STROK PLAT II
39 6/1/05 #0-2005-022, '#CD04-01 RZ' CAMBRIDGE PARK
40 8/17/05 #0-2005-025, '#CD05-30 RZ' DOG PARK
41 2/1/06 #0-2006-001, '#CD05-54 RZ' UNITRAIN CHURCH
42 3/1/06 #0-2006-002, '#CD04-45 RZ' FED. HWY MIXED USE BUS

& ENTERTAINMENT OVERLAY ZONE
43 5/17/06 #0-2006-010, #CD04-39 RZ' ANDERSON
44 10/18/06 #0-2006-022,"#CD06-47RZ"OAKLAND GROVE COMMERCE CENTER
45 2/21/07 #0-2007-005,"#CD06-64 RZ" SHIVA MANDIT
46 5/16/07 #0-2007-013,"#CD05-40 RZ/F" LIPTON TOYOTA EXPANSION
47 6/6/07 #0-2007-018, #CD07-19RZ/CRA "WATTS ESTATES"
48 9/19/07 #0-2007-026, #CD07-33-RZ "MANO REZONING"
49 11/7/07 #0-2007-031, #CD05-45RZ "BETHAL UNITED CHURCH"
50 1/23/08 #0-2008-001, #CD06-04DRI/RZ "BROWARD LIGHTSPEED CENTER DRI"
51 3/5/08 #0-2008-10, #CD07-72RZ "5TH AVENUE REZONING"
52 3/19/08 #0-2008-012, #CD05-67RZ/R "NEW DAWN TOWNHOMES"
53 4/16/08 #02008-017, #CD07-20RZ "PENTECOSTAL CHURCH EXPANSION"
54 4/1/09 #0-2009-007, #CD08-33RZ "ANNEXED AREA REZONING"
55 1/11/12 #O-2012-00, #CD11-13RZ "HUGHS'S CATERING
56 7/2/14 #O-2014-013, #CD14-05RZ "POWERLINE ROAD ZONING DISTRICT REZONING"

Powerline Road Zoning DistrictPRZD

District Zoning
RD-10
RM-5
R-1A
R-1B
R-1C
R-1
R-2

RM-16
RM-25

Duplex & Attached One-Family Dwelling
Multiple Family Dwelling
One Family Detached Dwelling
One Family Detached Dwelling
One Family Detached Dwelling
Single Family Residential
Two Family Residential
Medium Density Multi-Family Residential
Medium-High Density Multi-Family Residential

Downtown Mixed Use District Zoning Sub-Areas
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Boulevard Commercial
North End Urban Residential
Park Place
Civic Use
Dixie Mixed Use
Residential Office Buffer
The Neighborhoods

Federal Highway Mixed-Use Business & Entertainment 
F1
F2

North District
South District

R-O
BP
CP
NB
B-1
B-2
B-3
I-1
MH
RV
CF
OS

CON
PU
TR

PUD
PCC-1
PCC-2
PCC-3

TD
NUPD

Residence Office
Business Parking
Commercial Parking
Neighborhood Business
Community Business
General Business
Commercial - Industrial
Light Industrial
Mobile Home Park
Recreational Vehicle
Community Facilities
Open Space/Recreation
Conservation
Public Utility
Transportation
Planned Unit Development
Planned Office Center
Planned Business Center
Planned Light Industrial Center
Town Home District
New Urban Planned District


